SCORING STATS

ALEX... 11.0 0.0% 66.7% 33.3% 61.1%
13  Alfredo... 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0%
0 Ameer... 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 5.0 12.0 41.7% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 5.0 12.0 41.7%
99 Another 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 3.0 0.0% 0.0 1.0 0.0% 0.0 4.0 0%
27 BlakeP... 0.0 12.0 2.0 5.0 40.0% 5.0 6.0 83.3% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 5.0 6.0 83.3%
32 Brando.. 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0% 1.0 20 50.0% 0.0 20 0.0% 1.0 40 25.0%
34 DilynM... 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 1.0 9.0 1M1.1% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 1.0 9.0 M.1%
17 Elijah A... 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 4.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 4.0 0%
23 Giovan... 0.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 50.0% 1.0 1.0 100.0% 0.0 4.0 0.0% 1.0 5.0 20.0%
2 Reid N... 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 2.0 9.0 22.2% 0.0 50 0.0% 20 14.0 14.3%
88 extra 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0.0% 0.0 0.0 0%

Total 0.0 44.0 3.0 9.0 33.3% 19.0 52.0 36.5% 1.0 15.0 6.7% 20.0 67.0 30.6%



NON-SCORING STATS

_ PLAYER ASSTS OREBS | DREBS | TREBS STLS | TIEUPS m CHRGS TOVRS PER/MIN -

13
0
99
27
32
34
17
23
2
88

ALEX Chal...

Alfredo Lu...

Ameer O...

Another

Blake Poh...
Brandon b...
Dilyn Martin
Elijah Aust...
Giovanni...

Reid Narci...

extra

Total

00:15:13
00:00:00
00:21:15
00:16:00
00:19:56
00:15:20
00:19:47
00:19:00
00:23:00
00:25:29
00:00:00

0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
12.0

0.0

7.0

0.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
0.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
19.0

0.0
3.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
2.0
0.0
24.0

00 00
100 | 3.0
50 | 50
50 20
10 | 40
70 00
10 00
70 | a0
50 | 50
00 00
430 230

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20

0.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

2.0

1.0
0.0
7.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
5.0
20
3.0
4.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
220

0.0
8.0
3.0
| 12.0 |
-4.0
-1.0
0.0
7.0
7.0
0.0
35.0

0.0

0.4

0.2

0.6
-0.3
-0.1
0.0

0.3

0.3

0.0

1.6

-2.0
0.0
10.0
12.0
6.0
7.0
14.0
0.0
2.0
11.0

0.0



FG% = 20.0/67.0 (29.85%)



SCORING STATS

ALEX... 11.0 0.0% 66.7% 1.0 33.3% 61.1%

NON-SCORING STATS

ALEX Chal... 00:15:13 3.0




SCORING STATS

Alfredo... 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

Alfredo Lu... 00:00:00 0.0




SCORING STATS

Ameer...

10.0

NON-SCORING STATS

1.0

Ameer O...

00:21:15

0.0%

10.0 || 3.0

12.0 a41.7%

1ol e
10.0



SCORING STATS

Another 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

Another 00:16:00 1.0 3.0




SCORING STATS

Blake P... 12.0 40.0% 83.3% 83.3%

NON-SCORING STATS

Blake Poh... 00:19:56 1.0




SCORING STATS

Brando... 0.0% 25.0%

NON-SCORING STATS

Brandon b... 00:15:20 1.0 4.0 -0.3




SCORING STATS

Dilyn M... 0.0% 1M1.1% 1M.1%

NON-SCORING STATS

7.0 1.0 14.0

Dilyn Martin 00:19:47 -0.1




SCORING STATS

Elijah A... 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

17 Elijah Aust... 00:19:00 0.0




SCORING STATS

Giovan...

NON-SCORING STATS

Giovanni...

00:23:00

100.0% 20.0%




SCORING STATS

Reid N... 0.0% 22.2% 14.0 14.3%

NON-SCORING STATS

Reid Narci... 00:25:29 4.0 70




SCORING STATS

extra 0.0% 0%

NON-SCORING STATS

extra 00:00:00 0.0




